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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, February 16, 
2023. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 16, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents 
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



 
 

 

 

MEMORANDUM 
 

Date: 

To: 

From: 

Subject: 

February 16, 2023 
 

All 
 

Property Management 
 

Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale  2/16/2023 
 

 

 
 

• Property Management staff will verify bids and notify all bidders by mail of their bid status 



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:
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BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.

2/16/2023

Company Name

Unknown Bids



Department: Buyer: L.SLACK
Date: Ext: x8314

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $
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10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.

RFP 23-0022 EVIDENCE SCREENING AND DNA TESTING 
SERVICES

Citywide
2/16/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

BODE CELLMARK FORENSICS, INC. 



Department: Buyer: Eugine Chandler

Date: Ext:  x2057
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2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

536,265.32

559,489.58

145,453.66LEON'S LANDSCAPING SERVICES, LLC

LAWN PATROL SERVICE INC

ABESCAPE GROUP, LLC

5,467,568.83

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.

Company Name:

2/16/2023

Citywide

ITB 23-0019 CHANNEL MOWING

312,864.15

Bid Amount:

CIVILIAN DIVISION, LLC dba GI-MOW

L.A.T.E, LLC



5% BID BOND

Department: Buyer: Riad Nusrallah
Date: Ext. x2729
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103020 CDBG STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

Citywide
2/16/2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

FNH CONSTRUCTION LLC 1,717,227.50

PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION 1,602,187.50

MCCLENDON CONSTRUCTION CO, INC 2,137,640.00

ADVANCED PAVING COMPANY 1,758,642.00

RELIABLE PAVING 1,614,637.50

TEXAS BIT 1,774,519.50

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 16, 2023.
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