

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 16, 2023

Γoday, we have:			
	<u>1</u> ITB		_RFQual
	1 RFP	1_	_Construction Bid(s)
	RFQuote	3	Total
	•	•	s, only the names of the respondents will be verified during evaluations.

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, February 16, 2023. Thank you for your attention.

Conclusion:



#### **MEMORANDUM**

Date: February 16, 2023

To: All

From: Property Management

Subject: Tax Foreclosed Property Sealed Bid Sale 2/16/2023

• Property Management staff will verify bids and notify all bidders by mail of their bid status



## Unknown Bids

Date: 2/16/2023

Company Name	Company Name:	Bid N	umber:
1			
•			
•			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.



# RFP 23-0022 EVIDENCE SCREENING AND DNA TESTING SERVICES

Department: Citywide	Buyer: L.SLACK
<u>Date:</u> 2/16/2023	<u>Ext:</u> x8314
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 BODE CELLMARK FORENSICS, INC.	\$
2	
3	\$
4	\$
5	
6	
7	\$
8	\$
9	<b>\$</b>
10	<u> </u>

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.



### ITB 23-0019 CHANNEL MOWING

Department: Citywide	Buyer: Eugine Chandler
Date: 2/16/2023	Ext: x2057
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 CIVILIAN DIVISION, LLC dba GI-MOW	§ <u>312,864.15</u>
2 L.A.T.E, LLC	§ <u>5,467,568.83</u>
3 LEON'S LANDSCAPING SERVICES, LLC	§ <u>145,453.66</u>
4 ABESCAPE GROUP, LLC	§ 559,489.58
5 LAWN PATROL SERVICE INC	§ <u>536,265.32</u>
6	\$
7	\$
8	<b>\$</b>
9	\$
10	\$

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2023.





### 103020 CDBG STREET RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

<u>Department:</u> Citywide	Buyer: Riad Nusrallah
<u>Date:</u> 2/16/2023	<u>Ext.</u> x2729
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 FNH CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$ 1,717,227.50
2 PEACHTREE CONSTRUCTION	\$ <u>1,602,187.50</u>
3 MCCLENDON CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	\$ 2,137,640.00
4 ADVANCED PAVING COMPANY	\$ <u>1,758,642.00</u>
5 RELIABLE PAVING	\$ <u>1,614,637.50</u>
6 TEXAS BIT	\$ <u>1,774,519.50</u>
7	\$
8	\$
9	<u> </u>
10	<b>\$</b>

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 16, 2023.